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PART NUMBER

DUPLEX ST MTP/MPO BREAKOUT PANEL

898-DST-12-M 12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, 62.5/125 Multimode 5410.85 $392.18 $364.17

898-DST-12-5M 12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, 50/125 Multimode $410.85 $392.18 $364.17

MTP/MPO TO MTP/MPO CABLE

PRICE PARTNUMBER ___PRICE

PART NUMBER

898-MTP-MTP-S-XX ~$108.00+53.00" meter

PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE

B98P-MTP-MTP-

M-XX  $76.00+59.30"meter 898P-MIP-MIP-SM-XX__ $76.00+59.30 meter | B98P-MIP-MIP-10G-XX $76.00+514.50 meter | 898P-MTP-MTP-S-XX _$108.00-+55.50"meter
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PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE
B98-MTP-LC-M-XX  $163.004-55.95*meter | 898-MTP-LC-5M-XX  $163.00+-95.95*meter | 898-MTP-LC-10G-XX _ $163.00+511.10%meter: 898-MTP-LC-S-XX  $177.00+5$3.95"meter
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PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE PART NUMBER FRIC_E PART NUMBER PRICE

898-MTP-SC-M-XX__ __$132.00+$5.95"meter _| 898-MTP-SC-5M-XX §132,00+55.95 meter | 898-MIP-SC-106.XX $132.00+-511.10%meter | 898-MTP-SC-S-XX __ _ $139.00+$3.95"meter

PART NUMBER

L I
I:“II_ICE PART NUMBER P;I_ICE PRICE PART NUMBER PRICE

898-MTP-ST-M-XX $132.00+55.95*meter

898-MTP-5T-5M-XX $132.00455.95*meter {B98-MTP-ST-10G-XX  $132.00+511.10%meter | 898-MTP-ST-S-XX  $139.00+53.95*meter

Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  Tel: 909-468-9211 - Fax: 909-468-9701 - www.cablingsys.com



